
Medicine Hat Golf & Country Club 
 MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2020 

 
 

(1) Last Name______________________      First_____________  Member # ________           
 

Dual Mbr # ________ 
Email Address__________________________________________  

   
Contact Number:  ______________________________      
 
             History: 
   

 
 
 
 

  
Shareholder 7 day /week ADULT MEMBER          $1930.00  +325.00 
SPOUSE DISCOUNTED PRICE (15% savings)         $1640.00  +325.00 

    
Shareholder 5 Day/ Mon-Fri MEMBER excluding holidays           $1595.00   +300.00 
SPOUSE DISCOUNTED PRICE (15% savings)         $1356.00  +300.00 

    
Non-shareholder 7 day/week Member          $2035.00  +325.00 
SPOUSE DISCOUNTED PRICE (15% savings)         $1730.00  +325.00 
  

Non-shareholder 5 Day Mon-Fri Member excluding holidays      $1675.00  +300.00 
  SPOUSE DISCOUNTED PRICE (15% savings)         $1424.00  +300.00 
     

 
Capital Levy – Adult Shareholders & Non-Shareholder    YEARLY FEE  $   135.00      

    
 

Intermediate Adult (26-35 years) No Tee Time Restrictions           $1350.00              +250.00 
Capital Levy   - yearly fee                         $    50.00 
 
Young Adult (19 to 25 years) No Tee Time Restrictions             $ 1025.00              +200.00 
Capital Levy - yearly fee             $    25.00    
 
 
 
 
          

Over for members services 
 
  

Do you use the RCGA? 
 

Bronze / Gold / No 

 

1 Adult paid receives 1 junior no charge 
2 Adults receives 2 junior at no charge 
Dual surcharge extra 
Junior Sheets need to be filled out separately 

 Dual 
Membership 

Surcharge 

Membership Categories 

NEW DUAL 
Member # 

EXISTING 
DUAL 

PREVIOUS 
CONNAUGHT 

MEMBER 



Other Services 2020 Early Bird Pricing  
 
 

Locker(s)     M#_____ F#______  $ 40.00   
 

Trail Fee Only         $425.00    
 Trail Fees with gas parking       $475.00    
 Trail Fees with electric parking       $550.00    
 One Seat Lease Cart (18 holes per day, M-F only, excluding holidays)  $400.00    
 One Seat Lease Cart (18 holes per day, 7 days a week, including tournaments) $450.00    
   

 Range Pass – Single        $250.00    
- Non Member  $275.00    

Range Pass – TWO Family Members 
Names:  ___________________________     $450.00   

- Non Member  $475.00   
Range Pass – THREE or more Family Members       
Names: ____________________________     $575.00   

- Non Member  $595.00   
 Pull Cart – Yearly Lease        $ 80.00    

Club Storage         $195.00   
Club Storage with Speed Cart       $295.00   

      
        AUTO DEBIT PLAN  $ 25.00    
                
             SUB-TOTAL                          

5% GST        
        

Voluntary Insurance Hole-In-One (GST Exempt)  $ 25.00     
  

 MHG&CC SHARE (NO G.S.T. ON SHARE)            $1,500.00  
 
           GRAND TOTAL                $___________________ 

 
 

Debit Membership Plan 
 

$__________ = ________ Months X $ _________ /month (for office use) 
 
 

OFFICE USE ONLY:    Bag Tags __/__    Range Tag ___/___   Club Storage ___/__   Member Card __/__ 
 
   Trail Fee Card __     Junior Draw Raffle Tag ___/___    Email ________ Website ___/___ 
 


